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SC Achievements
System Architecture, Eco System, and Technology Advisor
• Bxcess - Fintech Capital - Founder
• Ensani - Donation App (TM) (csr program) - Developer
• Yayasan Waqf Malaysia  - Digital Transformation Advisor
• Yayasan Pahang Digital Transformation Panel – 2019 - 2020
• Yayasan Gemilang Digital Transformation Advisor – 2017 - 2020
• Rfi Rfp Digital Transformation Vendor For SME Bank Malaysia – 2018 - 2019
• Digital Transformation Public Private Initiative Fintech Capital X Tekun Corp – 

2019 - 2020



What is unity2u?



Guarateed communication 

between users.05

Why
Web 3.0? 

01 Blockchain Technology.

02
Decentralized Data 

Storage.

03 Peer to Peer network.

04 Fast transactions



Example of

Defi wallet TRUST WALLET

OKX WALLET

PANCAKE SWAP

UNISWAP

COIN BASE

EDGE



View More

IDEOLOGY 
of unity2u

Conceptually similar to insurance (takaful),

where a group of participants agree to mutually 

help each other (contributing money into a fund) 

and it can be used by other members when the 

situation requires.

1

To join this community, members must first 

provide help (PH) into the system.2



In return, they are eligible to Get Help (GH) when they need it. 

This algorithm is uniquely designed by web 3.0 DeFi technology.3

*

To make this community sustainable, members are taught to 

expand the network of members worldwide.
4

IDEOLOGI unity2u



IDEOLOGI unity2u

The system prohibits wealthy individuals from manipulating the 

community; they are only allowed to provide help of up to 10,000 USDT 

and are eligible to receive help of up to 200% as a reward. This 

implementation applies equally to everyone.

5

Thus, the community will grow healthily by eliminating the capitalist 

class.
6



Who can join 
unity2u?

ANYONE
CAN!



ARE YOU READY?

LETS’S START NOW!



What is the amount to 
Provide help (PH)?

Minimum 100 usdt

Maximum 10,000 usdt

NOTE :
• PASS is mandatory when Provide Help (PH)
• All transactions for providing help must use USDT (crypto money)



Purchase Schedule for PASS

1-500
501-1000
1001-1500
1501-2000
2001-2500
2501-3000
3001-3500
3501-4000
4001-4500
4501-5000

PASS Amount

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Amount PH/GH USDT



5001-5500
5501-6000
6001-6500
6501-7000
7001-7500
7501-8000
8001-8500
8501-9000
9001-9500
9501-10000

PASS A mount

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Amount PH/GH USDT

Purchase Schedule for PASS



NOTE :
• A PASS is mandatory for providing help (PH) and receiving help (GH)

Purchase Schedule for PASS

1 PASS = 10 usdt

10 PASS FREE 1 PASS = 100 usdt

100 PASS FREE 12 PASS = 1000 usdt



Advertisement Reward (AR)
Provide Help

 (PH)

100.00

500.00 

1,000.00 

3,000.00 

5,000.00

7,000.00 

10,000.00

AR Amount
0.5% usdt Daily

0.50

2.50

5.00 

15.00 

25.00 

35.00 

50.00

AR Amount
3.5% usdt Weekly 

3.50 

17.50 

35.00 

105.00 

175.00 

245.00 

350.00

AR Amount
15% usdt Monthly 

15.00

75.00

150.00 

450.00 

750.00 

1050.00 

1500.00

Maksima 200%
+ -14 Month

200.00 

1,000.00 

2,000.00 

6,000.00 

10,000.00 

14,000.00 

20,000.00



Daily Tasks
Upload photos or videos on social media

• To receive a continuous reward of 0.5% every day, you 
need to complete the assigned taks appropriately.

• Social media accounts must be in public mode when 
uploading taks.

• Place #unity2ucommunity(date) example : 
#unity2ucommunity30072024



WHY AND WHY YOU NEED TO AND 
MUST COMPLETE DAILY TAKS?

The main purpose is to promote the unity2u community 
and expand the network of members worldwide!



What is the amount to 
Get Help (GH)?

• The minimum amount to get help (GH) is 5% of 
the total provide help (PH)

• Pass is also mandatory when you want to 
withdraw the result of get help (GH).

• All transactions for get help (GH) are in SOLANA 
(crypto money).



Simulation Table
Amount of Help

USDT
PASS BILL

PH 

100

300

500

1,000

3,000

5,000

7,000

10,000

1

1

1

2

6

10

14

20

PASS BILL
GH

Maximum
200%

1

2

2

4

12

20

28

40

200

600

1k

2k

6k

10k

14k

20k

PASS
Amount

Gross Profit
 % 

2

3

3

6

18

30

42

60

180

190

194

194

194

194

194

194

PASS
Amount USDT

Net Profit
 %

20.00

30.00

30.00

60.00

180.00

300.00

420.00

600.00

80

90

94

94

94

94

94

94



Terms & Conditions
Provide Help (PH)

• PASS is required for Provide Help.

• All Deposit will be using USDT coin.

• Minimum PH 100usdt & Maximum PH10,000usdt.

• After reaching 200%,the system allows
Members 48 hours to make a new assistance
 grant to maintain the network and benefits.



Get Help (GH)

• PASS is required for Get Help.

• Minimum GH is 5% from Provide Help.

• GH will be received within 24 Hours.

• All withdrawals will be using
   SOLANA coin.

.

Terms & Conditions



J O I N  U S !

Thank 
You
@unity2u.community
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