



unity2u

Introduction

unity2u.community

UNITY BRINGS VICTORY



“System Creator” Biodata



- SC unity2u.community
- Founder BXCESS
- Former Founder Fintech Capital Group Berhad
- Founder of Fintech Capital Limited UK



MOHD HAFIZ SHAIKH

System Creator

SC Achievements



System Architecture, Eco System, and Technology Advisor

- Bxcess - Fintech Capital - Founder
- Ensani - Donation App (TM) (csr program) - Developer
- Yayasan Waqf Malaysia - Digital Transformation Advisor
- Yayasan Pahang Digital Transformation Panel – **2019 - 2020**
- Yayasan Gemilang Digital Transformation Advisor – **2017 - 2020**
- Rfi Rfp Digital Transformation Vendor For SME Bank Malaysia – **2018 - 2019**
- Digital Transformation Public Private Initiative Fintech Capital X Tekun Corp – **2019 - 2020**



The Star Fintech Capital launches BXCESS to further drive entrepreneurship

FINTECH Tuesday, 23 Jul 2019 12:00 AM MYT

Related News

METRO NEWS 9h ago Helping entrepreneurs out of their shells to succeed

INTERNET 25 Jul 2023 UK pledges crackdown on harmful ads on Google, other web..

ANALYST REPORTS 44m ago Trading ideas: Bina Puri, ManagePay Systems,

Minister Datuk Seri Mohd Redzuan Yusof witnessing the exchanging of documents after the MoU signing between International Islamic University's Prof Isarji Sarudin (right) and Fintech Capital Group Berhad (FCGB)'s Mohd Hafiz M Said @ Mohd Shaikh (left).

KUALA LUMPUR: Fintech Capital Group Bhd has launched BXCESS, an application that empowers the entrepreneur digital transformation by providing comprehensive business assistance via the engagement of community and capacity of current entrepreneurs.



BXCESS Platform Digital Holistik Usahawan - Berita di SME Niaga

Visit >



What is unity2u?

1

unity2u is:

unity2u is a large community that brings people
Together into an advanced referral system
Powered by web 3.0 technology.

2

To begin, members must **PROVIDE HELP (PH)** into the
system, where in return they are eligible to **GET HELP (GH)**
again when needed.



Why Web 3.0?

unity2u.community

01 Blockchain Technology.

02 Decentralized Data Storage.

03 Peer to Peer network.

04 Fast transactions

05 Guaranteed communication between users.



Example of Defi wallet

unity2u.community



IDEOLOGY of unity2u



1 Conceptually similar to insurance (takaful), where a group of participants agree to mutually help each other (contributing money into a fund) and it can be used by other members when the situation requires.

2 To join this community, members must first provide help (PH) into the system.



View More

IDEOLOGI unity2u

3

In return, they are eligible to Get Help (GH) when they need it. This algorithm is uniquely designed by web 3.0 DeFi technology.

4

To make this community sustainable, members are taught to expand the network of members worldwide.

IDEOLOGI unity2u

5

The system prohibits wealthy individuals from manipulating the community; they are only allowed to provide help of up to 10,000 USDT and are eligible to receive help of up to 200% as a reward. This implementation applies equally to everyone.

6

Thus, the community will grow healthily by eliminating the capitalist class.



Who can join unity2u?

ANYONE CAN!



unity2u.community



ARE YOU READY?



LET'S START NOW!

unity2u.community



What is the amount to Provide help (PH)?

...

Minimum 100 usdt

Maximum 10,000 usdt

NOTE :

- PASS is mandatory when Provide Help (PH)
- All transactions for providing help must use USDT (crypto money)

Purchase Schedule for PASS

PASS Amount	Amount PH/GH USDT
1	1-500
2	501-1000
3	1001-1500
4	1501-2000
5	2001-2500
6	2501-3000
7	3001-3500
8	3501-4000
9	4001-4500
10	4501-5000

Purchase Schedule for PASS

PASS A mount	Amount PH/GH USDT
11	5001-5500
12	5501-6000
13	6001-6500
14	6501-7000
15	7001-7500
16	7501-8000
17	8001-8500
18	8501-9000
19	9001-9500
20	9501-10000

Purchase Schedule for PASS

...

1 PASS = 10 usdt

10 PASS FREE 1 PASS = 100 usdt

100 PASS FREE 12 PASS = 1000 usdt

NOTE :

- A PASS is mandatory for providing help (PH) and receiving help (GH)

Advertisement Reward (AR)



Provide Help (PH)	AR Amount 0.5% usdt Daily	AR Amount 3.5% usdt Weekly	AR Amount 15% usdt Monthly	Maksima 200% + -14 Month
100.00	0.50	3.50	15.00	200.00
500.00	2.50	17.50	75.00	1,000.00
1,000.00	5.00	35.00	150.00	2,000.00
3,000.00	15.00	105.00	450.00	6,000.00
5,000.00	25.00	175.00	750.00	10,000.00
7,000.00	35.00	245.00	1050.00	14,000.00
10,000.00	50.00	350.00	1500.00	20,000.00



Daily Tasks

Upload photos or videos on social media

- To **receive a continuous reward of 0.5% every day**, you need to complete the assigned tasks appropriately.
- Social media accounts must be in public mode when uploading tasks.
- Place #unity2ucommunity(date) example : #unity2ucommunity30072024

unity2u.community





WHY AND WHY YOU NEED TO AND MUST COMPLETE DAILY TAKS?

**The main purpose is to promote the unity2u community
and expand the network of members worldwide!**





What is the amount to Get Help (GH)?



- The minimum amount to get help (GH) is 5% of the total provide help (PH)
- Pass is also mandatory when you want to withdraw the result of get help (GH).
- All transactions for get help (GH) are in SOLANA (**crypto money**).



Simulation Table

Amount of Help USDT	PASS BILL PH	PASS BILL GH	PASS Amount	PASS Amount USDT	Maximum 200%	Gross Profit %	Net Profit %
100	1	1	2	20.00	200	180	80
300	1	2	3	30.00	600	190	90
500	1	2	3	30.00	1k	194	94
1,000	2	4	6	60.00	2k	194	94
3,000	6	12	18	180.00	6k	194	94
5,000	10	20	30	300.00	10k	194	94
7,000	14	28	42	420.00	14k	194	94
10,000	20	40	60	600.00	20k	194	94

Terms & Conditions

Provide Help (PH)

- PASS is required for Provide Help.
- All Deposit will be using USDT coin.
- Minimum PH 100usdt & Maximum PH10,000usdt.
- After reaching 200%, the system allows Members 48 hours to make a new assistance grant to maintain the network and benefits.



Terms & Conditions

Get Help (GH)

- PASS is required for Get Help.
- Minimum GH is 5% from Provide Help.
- GH will be received within 24 Hours.
- All withdrawals will be using SOLANA coin.





Thank You

JOIN US !

@unity2u.community

UNITY BRINGS VICTORY

